
Day P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Friday 6 March

Monday 9 March

Tuesday 10 March

Wednesday 11 March

Thursday 12 March

Friday 13 March

Monday 16 March

Tuesday 17 March

Wednesday 18 March

Thursday 19 March

Friday 20 March

Monday 23 March

Tuesday 24 March

Wednesday 25 March
French Listening

1h

Thursday 26 March

Friday 27 March

Chemistry 1h45
Triology Chemistry 1h15

Biology 1h45
Triology Biology 1h15

Year 11 MOCK TIMETABLE MARCH 2026

Maths Paper1
1h 30

History Paper 2
1h50

9am English Language Paper2
2h

Maths Paper2
1h 30

P5: Computer Science 1h30
P5: French Writing 1h15

Maths Paper3
1h 30

Geography Paper1 
1h30

Physics 1h45
Triology Physics 1h15

BTEC Enterprise 
2h

9am: English Lit Paper2
2h15

Geography Paper2
1h30

English Language Paper1
1h45

Biology 1h45
Triology Biology 1h15

9am Physics 1h45
Triology Physics 1h15

History Paper 1
1h20

English Lit Paper1
1h45

BTEC DIT 
1h30

Chemistry 1h45
Triology Chemistry 1h15

History Paper 3
1h30

BTEC Sport 1h30
French reading 1h05

BTEC H&SC 
2h


